GARLD & JOY BLANTON APN 006-141-04 APN OFFICIAL RECORD APN AMY ELMER, RECORDER Jowt Tenancy DEED
Title of Document **Affirmation Statement** I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does not contain the social security number, driver's license or identification card number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 603A.040) of any person or persons. (Per NRS 239B.030) I, the undersigned hereby affirm that the attached document, including any exhibits, hereby submitted for recording does contain the social security number, driver's license or identification card number, or any "Personal Information" (as defined by NRS 603A.040) of a person or persons as required by law: <u>GARLOE. Blowton</u>, Joy H. Blowton ARLD E. Blanton Grantees address and mail tax statement: 5226 BURMESTER Rd.

Grantsville, Utah 84029 435-884-3455 single LINCOLN COUNTY, NV

Total:\$115.00

RPTT:\$78.00 Rec:\$37.00

2020-158773

Pgs=5 AK

07/24/2020 12:50 PM

After recording p	lease return to:)
Name:	LARRY JAMES JENSON	-) -)
Address:	5226 Burmester Rd.	- {
City, State, Zip: Phone:	GONTSOINE LHAN 8402 435-884-3455	9)
Assessor's Parcel Number	006-141-04))Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only
	INE. Blanton , Joy H. E., the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged to the state of the state	, in consideration of TEN nowledged, do(es) hereby remise, release, and forever
(Insert legal descript	ion and the commonly known address in	ate of Nevada, more particularly described as follows: the space provided.)
ALL of 4	GACRES IN THE NEW N.	E4 SECTION 20
INNSP IN	, Kange 57E. IN The cou	entreat/inicales et to + 12-112-12
THE STALL	HULLS HER CIEINATED	And decade =
OHICAL	NEXT OF SAID COUNTY	ot Halles and and
KELORI	IN the office of the	COUNTY PROPORTED ST
LINCO	IN COUNTY, AT ProchE,	NeoAdA, IN Doset 87141
4700K. 15	1 19.566,567	JOINT TENANCY DEED
	R WITH all and singular the tenements. I	nereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging
WITNESS	hand(s) this /6 day of Juli	, 2020.
Jayll Ex Signature of Granto	Blanton.	Signature of Grantor
STATE OF A	rizona)	Signature of Grantor
This instrument was a this 16th day of Garage & Rlanto Doy H Klun of Toy		Xavier A Robles Notary Public Pima County, Arizona My Comm. Expires 01-31-2023 Commission No. 562868

/ 201/	
When recorded, mail to:	FILED FOR RECORDING
	AT THE REQUEST OF
Name:	
Address:	Garld E. Blanton
	2006 EED 22 OM 0
	2006 FEB 23 AM 9 33
City/State/Zip Code:	LINCOLN COUNTY RECORDER
Multiple visited from a Levi more and the	reed 160 DEP
	LESLIE BOUCHER 2
	Space above this line for Recorder's use
AFFIDAVIT TERMINA	TING JOINT TENANCY
and the second s	
State of NEVADA	
County of LINCOIN	39.
County of	tan di tantan di tantan di Santan dan jarah di tantan di tantan di tantan di tantan di tantan di tantan di tan
The undersigned, being first duly sworn accord	ling to law, deposes and says that:
1. I am the surviving Joint Tenant of Wire who died on the 12 Th day of MAR	
Council GROVE, State of	, A
immediately before his(her) death, a resident o	
	$X \times Z = Z$
the following described Real Property, to wit: S	n named, was the owner in Joint Tenancy with me, of
BIANTON (FORMIN JOY WA	HON), WILLIAM E. BLONTON
All of 40 Acres in the	NEW NEW SEC. 20 TWASP
State of Nevada	the country of Lincoln,
	acquisition of said property as Joint Tenants under a
Joint Tenancy Deed executed in our favor by _	K.S. VAN KIRK
on TUNE 22 1987, in the Offi	dated JUNE 22, 1987, and recorded
_ County, State of _ // E/ 2/3/4	in Docket 87/4/, Page(s)
Beck 75, Ag. 566, 567.	
4. A Certified Copy of the Certificate of Death is in	ncluded herewith for recordation;
the same is separately recorded herewith.	said property, and, if an Estate Tax Waiver is required,
Dated: 2/4/06	Jon H. Glanton
	Lengo & Bonton
respective to the following of the technique of the substitution of the first of the second of the s	Signature of Athant
State of AVIZPUZ	2 Soussessamo.
County of Pinz	SS. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.
	· · ·
On this day of	, before me, the undersigned Notary Public,
personally appeared <u>Garle GiBl</u>	auton & Joy H. Blanton
- - 110 - 1	he foregoing instrument and acknowledged the same
to he his/her/ (their) tree act and doed	(X)
My Commission Expires: 09-08-2008	Notice (Jehns
If acknowledged in State of Florida, complete sect	
(Check One) Personally Known (or) Produced	Identification
If applicable, Type of Identification Produced:	Most Season Arabita
A Company of the Comp	Ostreti Lidentins My Campissko Excitos
A STATE OF THE STA	Market Miles Committee and the

Copy

JOINT TENANCY DEED

THIS INDENTURE made this 22 day of June, A.D., 1987, between R. S. Van Kirk, the party of the first part and Garld E. Blanton, William E. Blanton, and Joy Walton of Commerce, California, as joint tenants with right of survivorship the parties of the second part,

WITNESSETH: That the said party of the first part in consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00), lawful money of the United States of America, and other and further valuable consideration to them paid by the said parties of the second part, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, do by these presents. GRANT, BARGAIN and SELL unto the said parties of the second part, as Joint Tenants and not as Tenants in Common, and to the survivor of them and the heirs and assigns of such survivor forever, all that certain lot, piece, or parcel of land situate in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, and bounded and described as follows:

All of 40 acres in the NE! NE! Sec. 20, Twnsp. 1N, Range 57E., in the County of Lincoln, State of Nevada, as said Acres are delineated and described on the official plat of said County of Lincoln, on file and of record in the office of the County Recorder of Lincoln County, at Pioche, Nevada, to which said plat reference is hereby made for further particulars.

TOGETHER with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining, and the reversions, remainders, rents, issues and profits thereof.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD all and singular the said premises together with the appurtenances unto the said parties of the second part as Joint Tenants and to the survivor of them and the heirs and assigns of such survivor forever.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF the said party of the first part has hereunto set his hard as of the day and year first above written.

R. S. Van Kirk

STATE OF NEVADA)

SS.

COUNTY OF LINCOLN)

On this 22 day of June, A.D., 1987, before me, a Notary Public in and for said County and State, personally appeared R. S. Van Kirk known to me to be the person described in and who executed the foregoing instrument, who acknowledged to me that he executed the same freely and voluntarily and for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.



Marn L. Gondie Nate, Pathe - Step of Neveds Late in County, Novada Appointment Explics Aug. 22, 1838. Mala L. Condu

DEATH (Mo., Day, Yr.)	
de laces	1
12, 1993	1
05 (0)	
Country)_	
country) p. Kansas	Part states for
	4
	1.
OUNTY OF DEATH	6. W.
orris	<i>2</i>
INDUSTRY (Do not	Water Care Care Care Care Care Care Care Ca
	South S
ng Plant	:
13e. INSIDE CITY LIMITS?	v.
Yes Yes	1
ΓXNο	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	N.
	7/4
MAIDEN SURNAME	\/
PARRISH	1
<u>.</u>	
·	
· •	1
Kansas	
Remode	1
. }	
17	
1.	
. •	
ith occurred at the time, date	
ath occurred at the time, date	
ath occurred at the time, date	
EATH	7E
EATH AM.	1E, J
EATH A.M. P.M.	1E, _J
IEATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour)	7E, J
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour)	?Ē. _J
IEATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour)	7 6 , _J
IEATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour)	7 6 , j
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	75 , _j
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	The state of the s
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	The state of the s
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	The state of the s
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	The state of the s
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M. Interval Between Onset Land Death C.G. V	The state of the s
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M.	The state of the s
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M. Interval Between Oriset and Death C.C. 28. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER Yes	
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M. Interval Between Oriset and Death C.C. 28. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER Yes	The second secon
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M. Interval Between Onset and Death C.C. V 28. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER	The second secon
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M. Interval Between Oriset and Death C.C. 28. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER Yes	The second secon
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M. Interval Between Oriset and Death C.C. 28. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER Yes	The second secon
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M. A.M. P.M. P	The second secon
EATH A.M. P.M. CED DEAD (Hour) A.M. P.M. Interval Between Oriset and Death C.C. 28. WAS CASE REFERRED TO CORONER Yes	The state of the s

STATE OF NEVADA	
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM	
1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
a) 006 - 141-04	
b)	
c)	
d)	
2. Type of Property:	
a) De Vocant I and I am at	
c) Condo/Twylee d) 2.4 Plan. Nos. POR RECORDER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY	
Dook. Page:	
d) Various and I have of Recording:	
Other Process	٩
3 Total Valvo/Salas Price - SP	
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property)	
Transfer Tax Value	١,
Real Property Transfer Tax Due	7
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090, Section	
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred: %	
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under popular of	
2.200 575.000 and IMA 57.1 IV. INSI the information provided is compatted in the contract of t	
-marrial and other, and can be supported by accommendation if an in-	
The state of the continuent of	
jointly and severally liable for any additional amount owed.	
Gry N. Olanton	
Signature Sarla Explanton Capacity Granton	
Capacity Francis	
Signature Capacity Grant EE	
Capacity C11301EE	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION	
Print Name CARLOS BLANTON TOUTH RELATER Name	
	-
City: Tuesou. City: Gas land	
State: Anna VIII 2 Tant SVIII e	
24. 8.402.1	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING (required if not seller or buyer)	
HIGH TAILED.	
Address:	
City: State: Zip:	

AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED